Community

Amenities:

Address
12541 Toucan Trail

12821 Hornbill Lane
12616 Toucan Trail
12510 Penguin Path
18509 Emu Lane
18120 Emu Lane
18221 Emu Lane
18405 Emu Lane
12421 Sea Gull Way
18401 Emu Lane
18421 Emu Lane
12820 Hornbill Lane
12417 Sea Gull Way
18417 Emu Lane
12816 Hornbill Lane

12829 Hornbill Lane

Inventory Homes

Floor Plan

Hutchinson
Angelina
Stockton
Angelina
Hartley
Freestone
Kimble
Kimble
Hartley
Hutchinson
Stonewall
Angelina
Angelina
Angelina
Stonewall

Hartley

at Manor Commons | Manor, TX

Bed/Bath/Story

4/25/2
3/2/1
3/25/2
3/2/1
3/25/2
4/3/2
3/2/1
3/2/1
3/25/2
4/25/2
3/2/2
3/2/1
3/2/1
3/2/1
3/2/2

3/25/2

C

Square Feet Price

2,259

1,508

1,631

1,508

2,096

2,477

1,912

1,912

2,096

2,259

1,886

1,508

1,508

1,508

1,886

2,096

$420,000
$350,428
$373,374
$353,625
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

Hiking/biking trail, nearby parks, easy access to downtown Austin
Nearby Shadow Glen Golf Course

(7)‘-‘1 ft”'i f/ ler
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A QUALICE Compony

Completion

Move-In Ready!
November
December

December

Learn more about your future home at Manor Commons!
Call the New Home Concierge atf 512-323-6420

www.pacesetterhomestexas.com
Pricing is subject to change without any prior notice, visit with our Sales Representative for more information.
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| concierge@pacesetterhomes.com





