Inventory Homes at Manor Commons | Manor, TX



Address	Floor Plan	Bed/Bath/Story	Square Feet	Price	Completion
12541 Toucan Trail	Hutchinson	4 / 2.5 / 2	2,259	\$420,000	Move-In Ready!
12821 Hornbill Lane	Angelina	3/2/1	1,508	\$350,428	November
12616 Toucan Trail	Stockton	3 / 2.5 / 2	1,631	\$373,374	December
12510 Penguin Path	Angelina	3/2/1	1,508	\$353,625	December
18509 Emu Lane	Hartley	3 / 2.5 / 2	2,096	SOLD	
18120 Emu Lane	Freestone	4/3/2	2,477	SOLD	
18221 Emu Lane	Kimble	3/2/1	1,912	SOLD	
18405 Emu Lane	Kimble	3/2/1	1,912	SOLD	
12421 Sea Gull Way	Hartley	3 / 2.5 / 2	2,096	SOLD	
18401 Emu Lane	Hutchinson	4 / 2.5 / 2	2,259	SOLD	
18421 Emu Lane	Stonewall	3/2/2	1,886	SOLD	
12820 Hornbill Lane	Angelina	3/2/1	1,508	SOLD	
12417 Sea Gull Way	Angelina	3/2/1	1,508	SOLD	
18417 Emu Lane	Angelina	3/2/1	1,508	SOLD	
12816 Hornbill Lane	Stonewall	3/2/2	1,886	SOLD	
12829 Hornbill Lane	Hartley	3 / 2.5 / 2	2,096	SOLD	

Community Amenities:

Hiking/biking trail, nearby parks, easy access to downtown Austin Nearby Shadow Glen Golf Course

Learn more about your future home at Manor Commons!

Call the New Home Concierge at 512-323-6420







